

2024 - 2025 WRS Membership Form

4905 FIFTH AVENUE, PITTSBURGH, PA 15213 ATTN: WRS MEMBERSHIP



PLEASE PRINT and RETURN ENTIRE PAGE in the enclosed envelope or to the above address.

Name En	nail
Preferred Phone number:	
Cell Phone	Home Phone
Street Address	City State Zip
2024-2025 A Year of Exploration and exciting opportunities to participate in joint services and activities with Temple Sinai and meet our sisters in the Women of Temple Sinai (WoTS)	
Women of Rodef Shalom Mission Statement	Membership Eligibility
WRS Bylaws, Article II - Revised April 10, 2024 The Women of Rodef Shalom affords our members the opportunity to deepen their commitment to congregation and to the broader Jewish and lo	People who identify as female currently affiliated with Rodef Shalom are eligible to be members of the Women of Rodef Shalom. The People who are not eligible for Women of
Pittsburgh communities. As we apply our Jewish values, especially resp for each individual and the desire to repair the w we come together to learn, discuss, take action, support each other in friendship.	Friends of Women of Rodef Shalom are not eligible to serve on the Women of Rodef Shalom Board and may not vote.
Thank you for supporting the Women of Rodef Shalom as generously as you are able.	
\$120 \$90 \$60 \$42 Basic Dues Check number: # Checks must be made payable to Rodef Shalom Congregation, not WRS. Write 'WRS Dues' in the memo line.	

Have questions about the Women of Rodef Shalom or your dues? New to WRS?

Rodef Shalom Congregation is a 501c(3) organization.